
    
   Page 1

Route B PM HS 2024/25 School Year   
19   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
3:23 PM 820 NORTH STREET BUS YARD
3:30 PM CORNING UNION HIGH SCHOOL (200)
3:31 PM 23443 NEVA AVE
3:32 PM OLIVE RD & VINE RD (SE)
3:36 PM GRANGE RD & SAC RD
3:39 PM SCHOOLHOUSE MARKET
3:41 PM 23360 RIVER RD
3:45 PM RIVER RD/SANTA CLARA RD
3:48 PM 6139 WALNUT RD
3:50 PM ORANGEWOOD RD/WALNUT RD
3:54 PM HALL RD & PEDAN AVE
3:55 PM FLORENCE AVE & HALL RD
3:56 PM CASA VERDE DR & HALL RD
3:57 PM HALL RD & MCLANE AVE
3:58 PM DALE RD & HALL RD & HOAG RD
4:05 PM GARDINER FERRY RD & MICHIGAN AVE
4:06 PM 24919 GARDINER FERRY
4:07 PM GARDINER FERRY RD & WISCONSIN AVE
4:09 PM 3859 SQUAW HILL RD
4:11 PM ILLINOIS AVE & CONNECTICUT AVE (NE)
4:13 PM WISCONSIN AVE & CONNECTICUT AVE (SE)
4:15 PM ILLINOIS AVE & OHIO AVE
4:18 PM 24800 MERRILL RD
4:22 PM 3248 HALL RD
4:26 PM 24105 MILLION RD
4:30 PM 3771 HALL RD
4:31 PM 3849 HALL RD
4:31 PM HALL RD & REGAL CT (SE)
4:32 PM 24290 HOAG RD
4:33 PM HOAG RD & LEXI LYNN LN
4:34 PM HOAG RD & EAST AVE (NE)
4:35 PM 23934 HOAG RD
4:36 PM HOAG RD & MARY AVE (NW)
4:40 PM 820 NORTH STREET BUS YARD



    
   Page 1

Route C PM HS 2024/25 School Year   
17   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
3:28 PM 820 NORTH STREET BUS SHOP
3:30 PM CORNING UNION HIGH SCHOOL (200)
3:37 PM MARY AVE & LOLETA AVE
3:43 PM 3580 COLUMBIA AVE
3:45 PM MARGUERITE AVE & DORA AVE (SE)
3:49 PM 23265 FLOURNOY AVE
3:54 PM 23000 FLOURNOY AVE
3:59 PM 3435 WOODSON AVE
4:00 PM WOODSON AVE & VIOLA AVE (SW)
4:01 PM VIOLA AVE & HOUGHTON AVE (SE)
4:01 PM VIOLA AVE & TOOMES AVE
4:06 PM 2155 STATE HIGHWAY 99W
4:09 PM 22501 NEWTON RD TURNAROUND
4:11 PM STATE HIGHWAY 99W & VALLEY VISTA DR
4:13 PM STATE HIGHWAY 99W & RICE CREEK LN (SE)
4:15 PM 2320 STATE HIGHWAY 99W
4:17 PM 2556 STATE HIGHWAY 99W
4:18 PM OLIVEWOOD/ STATE HIGHWAY 99W
4:30 PM 820 NORTH STREET



    
   Page 1

Route H PM HS 2024/25 School Year   
4   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
3:20 PM 820 NORTH STREET BUS YARD
3:25 PM CORNING UNION HIGH SCHOOL (200)
3:28 PM 1493 MARIN ST
3:30 PM HOUGHTON AVE & LOLETA AVE (NW)
3:33 PM 2151 FIG LN
3:35 PM FLOURNOY AVE & BURNHAM AVE (NE)
3:38 PM 3496 BARHAM AVE
3:39 PM VIOLA  AVE & ORCHARD AVE
3:40 PM VIOLA AVE & BURNHAM AVE (NE)
3:41 PM 3610 RAWSON RD
3:45 PM  CARONA AVE & BARHAM AVE
3:48 PM 4740 BARHAM AVE
3:50 PM 5035 LUNING AVE
3:53 PM LUNING AVE/KRAFT AVE
3:55 PM 5391 BURTON AVE
3:58 PM RAWSON RD & DAVIS RD (W)
4:02 PM RAWSON RD & FINNELL AVE (NW)
4:03 PM 5139 RAWSON RD
4:07 PM BARHAM AVE & KRAFT AVE (NW)
4:08 PM 22489 FINNELL AVE
4:09 PM FINNELL AVE & TOOMES AVE
4:10 PM 5460 HOUGHTON AVE
4:11 PM 5394 HOUGHTON AVE
4:12 PM 4950 HOUGHTON AVE
4:17 PM 820 NORTH STREET



    
   Page 1

Route J PM HS 2024/25 School Year   
   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
2:30 PM 820 NORTH STREET BUS YARD
2:45 PM CORNING UNION HIGH SCHOOL (200)
2:55 PM 1165 PEAR ST
3:00 PM 1944 ELIZABETH AVE
3:15 PM 1654 HIGHWAY 99W
3:25 PM CORNING UNION HIGH SCHOOL
3:57 PM 2551 KIRKWOOD RD
4:12 PM WALCH AVE
4:38 PM 820 NORTH STREET



    
   Page 1

Route M PM EL 2024/25 School Year   
22   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
2:15 PM 820 NORTH STREET BUS YARD
2:32 PM MAYWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL (404)
2:34 PM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (NATT) (403)
2:38 PM COLUMBIA ACADEMY (407)
2:42 PM SOUTH ST/WEST ST SCHOOL
2:51 PM VIOLA AVE & COLUMBIA AVE
2:55 PM CENTENNIAL CONTINUATION HIGH SCHOOL (300)
2:59 PM SOUTH ST/WEST ST SCHOOL
3:10 PM 820 NORTH STREET



    
   Page 1

Route M PM HS 2024/25 School Year   
22   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
3:28 PM 820 NORTH STREET BUS YARD
3:30 PM CORNING UNION HIGH SCHOOL (200)
3:38 PM GYLE RD/99W
3:45 PM 21975 GYLE RD CANAL
3:50 PM 20825 GYLE RD CANAL VIEW
3:53 PM GYLE RD & TROUTBROOK RD
3:54 PM 19905 GYLE RD
4:05 PM 17597 STAGECOACH RD CAMELOT PROPERTIES
4:07 PM SKYLINE WAY & STAGECOACH RD
4:08 PM STAGECOACH RD/RANCHO TEHAMA ELEMENTARY
4:10 PM RANCHO TEHAMA RD (FAWN MEADOWS)
4:12 PM 16952 STAGECOACH RD CARDINAL
4:16 PM 16557 STAGECOACH RD
4:19 PM OAKRIDGE RD & STAGECOACH RD (SW)
4:31 PM HILLCREST RD & LARIAT LOOP (SE)
4:32 PM HILLCREST RD & OXYOKE BEND
4:37 PM HILLCREST DR & BADGER CT (SE)
4:38 PM HILLCREST DR & WEATHERBY PL (S)
4:39 PM 17075 HILLCREST DR
4:44 PM RANCHO TEHAMA RD & RED OAK RD (SW)
4:48 PM ALPINE DR & RANCHO TEHAMA RD
4:52 PM HUMBOLDT DR & EL DORADO CT (NE)
4:54 PM 15850 N MENDOCINO DR
4:55 PM 15735 N MENDOCINO DR
4:56 PM N MENDOCINO DR & S MENDOCINO DR
4:57 PM 15747 S MENDOCINO DR
5:00 PM HUMBOLDT DR & S SISKIYOU LOOP
5:03 PM 7225 HUMBOLDT DR
5:15 PM RTE BUS PARKING
5:35 PM 820 NORTH STREET



    
   Page 1

Route O PM HS 2024/25 School Year   
24 Taylor, Trevor  
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
2:25 PM 820 NORTH STREET
3:30 PM CORNING UNION HIGH SCHOOL (200)
3:38 PM 4734 BARHAM AVE
3:39 PM 22255 SAMSON AVE
3:40 PM 22149 SAMSON AVE
3:47 PM 22070 SAMSON AVE SOLAR PANELS
3:49 PM 4705 RAWSON RD STOP 
3:50 PM 4561 RAWSON RD NEXT TO BIG TREE
3:55 PM CORNING RD & 10TH AVE (NE)
4:01 PM FREEMAN SCHOOLHOUSE RD & EXECUTIVE DR (NW)
4:05 PM 5938 BLATCHLEY RD
4:12 PM 20108 SIMPSON RD
4:15 PM PASKENTA RD & ASHTON WAY (NE)
4:17 PM PASKENTA RD & BOGGS AND CHAMPLIN RD (NE)
4:20 PM FLOURNOY STORE
4:22 PM 15980 PASKENTA RD FLOURNOY SCHOOL
4:26 PM 14250 PASKENTA RD
4:29 PM PASKENTA POST OFFICE
4:33 PM ELKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
5:00 PM 820 NORTH STREET


	Route B pm HS 2024-25 School Year
	Route C pm HS 2024-25 School Year
	Route H pm HS 2024-25 School Year
	Route J pm HS 2024-25 School Year
	Route M pm 2024-25 School Year
	Route M pm HS 2024-25 School Year
	Route O pm HS 2024-25 School Year

